2024 Remote Area Surcharge mv

Effective Date: January 2024

Instructions
If the postal code or city is listed below, a surcharge will be applied for the shipment.

Postal Code
Country | IATA Code Low | High City | Destination Surcharge |
Andorra AD 100 100 Remote Area
Andorra AD 200 200 Remote Area
Andorra AD 25999 25999 Remote Area
Andorra AD 300 300 Remote Area
Andorra AD 400 400 Remote Area
Andorra AD 500 500 Remote Area
Andorra AD 600 600 Remote Area
Andorra AD 700 700 Remote Area
United Arab Emirates AE AJBAN Remote Area
United Arab Emirates AE AL DHAFRA Remote Area
United Arab Emirates AE AL FALLAH Remote Area
United Arab Emirates AE AL GHADEER Remote Area
United Arab Emirates AE AL KAZNA Remote Area
United Arab Emirates AE AL KHATEM Remote Area
United Arab Emirates AE AL KHATIM Remote Area
United Arab Emirates AE AL MARKAZ IND. PARK ABU DH Remote Area
United Arab Emirates AE AL NAHDA NEW Remote Area
United Arab Emirates AE AL QUAWASIM CORNICHE Remote Area
United Arab Emirates AE ALSILA Remote Area
United Arab Emirates AE ASAB Remote Area
United Arab Emirates AE BADA ZAYED, ABU DHABI Remote Area
United Arab Emirates AE BARAKA, ABU DHABI Remote Area
United Arab Emirates AE BEDA ZAYED Remote Area
United Arab Emirates AE BUHASA Remote Area
United Arab Emirates AE DAS ISLAND Remote Area
United Arab Emirates AE DELMA ISLAND Remote Area
United Arab Emirates AE GHANTOOT Remote Area
United Arab Emirates AE GHAYATHI, ABU DHABI Remote Area
United Arab Emirates AE GHUWAIFAT, ABU DHABI Remote Area
United Arab Emirates AE HABSHAN Remote Area
United Arab Emirates AE HAMEEM WORKERS CITY Remote Area
United Arab Emirates AE HAMIM, ABU DHABI Remote Area
United Arab Emirates AE HASSYAN POWER PLANT Remote Area
United Arab Emirates AE HATTA, DUBAI Remote Area
United Arab Emirates AE JABAL AL DANA Remote Area
United Arab Emirates AE JAN DE NUL WATERFRONT Remote Area
United Arab Emirates AE JEBEL DHANNA, ABU DHABI Remote Area
United Arab Emirates AE LIWA Remote Area
United Arab Emirates AE MADAM, DUBAI Remote Area
United Arab Emirates AE MIRFA, ABU DHABI Remote Area
United Arab Emirates AE QASAR AL SARAB Remote Area
United Arab Emirates AE RUWAIS Remote Area
United Arab Emirates AE RUWAIS, ABU DHABI Remote Area
United Arab Emirates AE RUWAIS, ABUDHABI Remote Area
United Arab Emirates AE SALAM CITY Remote Area
United Arab Emirates AE SHARJAH, AL RAAS Remote Area
United Arab Emirates AE SILA, ABU DHABI Remote Area
United Arab Emirates AE SWEIHAN, ABU DHABI Remote Area
United Arab Emirates AE TARIF, ABU DHABI Remote Area
United Arab Emirates AE WATHABA Remote Area
United Arab Emirates AE ZAYED MILITARY CITY Remote Area
Afghanistan AF JALALABAD Remote Area
Afghanistan AF MARMAL Remote Area
Antigua & Barbuda AG BARBUDA Remote Area
Antigua & Barbuda AG MOUNT JOY Remote Area
Antigua & Barbuda AG MT JOY Remote Area
Antigua & Barbuda AG SAINT JOHN'S Remote Area

Antigua & Barbuda AG ST. JOHNS Remote Area
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DELVINE

ERSEKE

HAS

PESHKOPI
SKRAPAR
TROPOJE

BAIA FARTA
BARRA DO DANDE
BARRA DO KWANZA
BINGE

BOCOIO

BOM JESUS
CACUACO
CATETE

CAXITO

CUBAL

GANDA

KUITO

MBUCO ZAU
NBANZA CONGO
PANGILA
RAMIROS
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Codegua
Coelemu
Coihueco
Coinco
Colbun
COLCHANE
COLINA
COLINA, SANTIAGO
COLLAHUASI
Collipulli
COLOSO
Coltauco
COMBARBALA
CONARIPE
Constitucion
CONTULMO
Corral

COSTA AZUL
COYA
Coyhaique
CRELL
CUCAO
CUMPEO
CUNACO
CUNCO
CURACAUTIN
CURACAVI
CURACO DE VELEZ
Curanilahue
CURANIPE
CURARREHUE
Curepto
CURICO
CURINANCO
CUYA

Cuz cuz
DALCAHUE
Dichato
DIEGO DE ALMAGRO
DOMEYKO
DONIHUE
DUAO
EASTER ISLAND
EL CARMEN
EL MELON

El Monte

EL OLIVAR

El Paico

EL PALQUI

EL QUISCO

EL SALADO

EL SALVADOR
EL TABO

EL TEPUAL
EMPEDRADO
ENSENADA
Entre Lagos
ERCILLA
Farellones
FLORIDA
FREIRE
FREIRINA
Fresia
Frutillar
FUTALEIFU
FUTALEUFU
Futrono
GALVARINO
GENERAL LAGOS
GORBEA
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GUAITECAS
GUANAQUEROS
GUATALUME
HIJUELAS
HORNOPIREN
Hospital
HUALAIHUE
HUALANE
HUALPEN
HUALPIN
HUALQUI
HUARA
HUASCO
HUASCO BAJO
HUEPIL

HUIDIF
ILLAPEL

ILOCA

INCA DE ORO
ISLA DE MAIPO
ISLA DE PASCUA
ISLA NAVARINO
ISLA NEGRA
ISLA SANTA MARIA
La Calera

LA DORMIDA
LA ESCONDIDA
LA ESTRELLA
LA HIGUERA
LA HUAICA

LA JUNTA

LA LAJA

LA LIGUA

LA PUNTA

LA SILLA

LA TIRANA

LA UNION
LABRANZA
Lago Cochrane
LAGO RANCO
LAGO VERDE
LAGUNA BLANCA
LAGUNA VERDE
LAJA
LAMBERT
LAMPA

LANCO
LARAQUETE
LAS CABRAS
LAS CRUCES
LAS LUCES

LAS TACAS
Lautaro

LEBU

LICAN RAY
LICANTEN
Limache
LINARES
LITUECHE
LLANQUIHUE
LLANTA

LLAY LLAY
LLIFEN

LLO LLEO
Llolleo

LO ABARCA

LO MIRANDA
LOLOL
LONCOCHE
LONGAVI
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LONQUIMAS
LONQUIMAY
LONTUE

LOS ALAMOS

LOS ANDES

LOS ANGELES

LOS CHILCOS

LOS LAGOS

LOS MOLINOS

LOS MOLLES

LOS MUERMOS

LOS SAUCES

LOS VILOS

LOTA

LUMACO

Machali

MAFIL
MAITENCILLO
Maitensillo
MALALHUE
MALIHUE
MALLARAUCO
MALLOA

Malloco

MAMINA
MANZANARES
MAQUEHUA
MAQUEHUE
MARBELLA
MARCHIGUE

MARIA ELENA
MARIA ELENA SOQUIMICH
MARIA PINTO
MARIQUINA
MARQUEZA
MATILLA

MAULE

MAULLIN

MEHUIN
MEJILLONES
MELEFQUEN
MELINKA
MELIPEUCO
Melipilla
METRENCO

MINA CANDELARIA
MINA CERRO COLORADO
MINA CERRO DOMINADOR
MINA EL ABRA
MINA EL LITIO
MINA ESCONDIDA
MINA FARIDE

MINA GABY

MINA IRIS LAGUNA
MINA LOMAS BAYAS
MINA LOS PINGOS
MINA MERIDIAN (EL PENON)
MINA MICHILA
MINA RADOMIRO TOMIC
MINA SAN ANTONIO
MININCO

MIRASOL

MOLCO

MOLINA
MONTANDON
MONTE AGUILA
MONTE PATRIA
MORRILLO
MORRILLOS

MORRO CHICO
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MULCHEN
NACIMIENTO
NANCAGUA
NATALES
NAVARINO
NAVIDAD
NEGRETE
NELTUME
NIEBLA
NINHUE
NIQUEN
Nogales
NUBLE
NUEVA ALDEA
NUEVA BRAUNAU
NUEVA IMPERIAL
O HIGGINS
Oficina Victoria
OLIVAR
OLIVAR ALTO
OLLAGUE
Olmue
OVALLE
PADRE HURTADO
PAIHUANO
PAILLACO
PAINAQUE
PAINE
PAIPOTE
PALENA
PALMILLA
PANGUIPULLI
PANIMAVIDA
PAPUDO
PARANAL
PAREDONES
PARGUA
PARRAL
PELARCO
PELEQUEN
PELLUHUE
PEMUCO
PENAFLOR
PENCAHUE
PERALILLO
PERQUENCO
PETORCA
PETROHUE
PEUMO

PICA
PICHIDANGUI
PICHIDEGUA
PICHILEMU
PICHOY
PILLANLELBUN
PINTO
PIRQUE
PISAGUA
PISCO ELQUI
PITRUFQUEN
PLACILLA
POCONCHILE
POLPAICO
POMAIRE
PORTEZUELO
Porvenir
POTRERILLOS
Pozo Almonte
PRIMAVERA
PUAUCHO
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PUCHUNCAVI
Pucon

PUERTO AGUIRRE
Puerto Aysen
PUERTO BERTRAND
Puerto Chabuco
PUERTO CHACABUCO
Puerto Cisnes
PUERTO COLOSO
PUERTO GUADAL
Puerto Ibanez
Puerto Natales
Puerto Octay
PUERTO SAAVEDRA
Puerto Varas
Puerto Williams
PUMANQUE
PUNANQUE
PUNITAQUI
PUQUELDON
PUREN
Purranque
Putaendo

PUTRE

PUYEHUE
PUYUHUAPI
QUEBE

QUEHUI
QUEILEN

Quellon
QUEMCHI
QUEPE

QUILACO
QUILLECO
QUILLON
QUINCHAO
QUINQUEHUA
QUINTA DE TILCOCO
QUINTAY
Quintero
Quirihue
Quiriquina
RANGUELMO
RANQUIL

RAPEL

RAUCO

RENAICO

RENGO
REQUEGUA
REQUINOA
Retiro

REUMEN
RIACHUELO
Rinconada

Rio Bueno

RIO CLARO

RIO HURTADO
RIO IBANEZ

Rio Negro

RIO VERDE
Romeral
ROSARIO
SAAVEDRA
Sagrada Familia
SALADILLO
Salamanca

San Carlos

SAN CARLOS PUREN
San Clemente
SAN FABIAN
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SAN FELIPE

SAN FRANCISCO DE MOSTAZAL

SAN GREGORIO

SAN GREGORIO DE NIQUEN
SAN IGNACIO

SAN JAVIER

San Jose De La Mariquina
SAN JOSE DE MAIPO

SAN JOSE DE MARCHIHUE
SAN JOSE DE MARIQUINA
SAN JUAN DE LA COSTA
SAN MARCOS

SAN NICOLAS

SAN PABLO

San Pedro De Atacama
SAN RAFAEL

SAN ROBERTO

San Rosendo

San Sebastian

San Vicente

SAN VICENTE DE TAGUA TAGU.

SANTA BARBARA
SANTA CLARA
Santa Cruz

Santa Fe

SANTA JUANA
Santo Domingo
SARMIENTO
SELVA OSCURA
SEWEL

SEWELL

SIERRA GORDA
SOTAQUI

TAL TAL
TALAGANTE
TALCUNA

Taltal

Teno

TEODORO SCHMIDT
TERMAS DE JAHUEL
Tierra Amarilla
TILTIL

Tiltil

TIMAUKEL
TIRUA
TOCONAO
Tocopilla
TOLTEN

TOME

Tongoy

TORRES DEL PAINE
TORTEL
TOTORALILLO
Traiguen
TREHUACO
TRUMAO
TUCAPEL

Valle Hermoso
Vallenar
VENTANAS
VERGARA
VERTIENTES
Vichuquen
Victoria

Vicuna

VILCUN

Villa Alegre
VILLA MANIHUALES
VILLA O HIGGINS
Villarrica
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Chile

Chile
Cameroon
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CL

CL

CL

CL

CL

c™M
™M
c™M
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c™M
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010010
010100
010200
010300
010400
011100
011200
011300
011400
011500
011600
011700
011800
012000
012100
012200
012300
012400
013250
013350
013450
013550
013650
013750
013800
014010
014100
014200
014300
014400
014500
015000
015100
015200
015300
015400
015500
016000
016030

010090
010115
010209
010324
010427
011108
011225
011369
011419
011518
011619
011718
011831
012004
012123
012217
012318
012415
013265
013368
013466
013565
013667
013767
013819
014085
014119
014218
014328
014427
014529
015034
015128
015221
015332
015422
015543
016018
016035

YERBAS BUENAS
Yumbel
Yungay
Zapallar
ZAPALLAR DE CHILLAN
BAFANG
BAFOUSSAM
BAMBILI
BAMENDA
BANGANGTE
BELABO
BERTOUA
BUEA
DSCHANG
EBOLOWA
EDEA
FOUMBAN
GAROUA
KOUSSERI
KRIBI

KUMBA
KUMBO
LIMBE
MAMFE
MAROUA
MBOUDA
NDJOMBE
NDOP
NGAOUNDERE
NKONGSAMBA
TIKO
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016040
016100
016200
017000
017200
017300
017400
021000
021100
021130
021200
021300
021400
021500
022150
022250
022350
024000
024200
024300
024400
024500
025150
025250
025350
025450
025550
026001
026200
026300
027000
027200
027300
028000
028100
028200
028300
028400
029100
029200
029300
029400
030051
050001
050100
050200
050300
050400
050500
050600
050700
050800
051130
051230
051300
051430
051530
052160
052260
052300
052360
052460
052560
053000
053100
053200
053300
053400
053500
053600

016047
016111
016217
017012
017214
017320
017423
021013
021123
021134
021221
021318
021412
021525
022189
022291
022367
024081
024237
024331
024425
024533
025175
025265
025385
025475
025585
026022
026228
026323
027025
027223
027316
028036
028129
028219
028331
028419
029124
029208
029331
029428
030053
050094
050120
050227
050310
050411
050506
050603
050709
050837
051137
051234
051335
051435
051534
052167
052265
052300
052373
052464
052566
053000
053111
053203
053312
053411
053517
053603
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516330
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529800
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530700
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524575
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525261
525359
525448
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526105
526107
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528136
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528199
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529145
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532115
532209
532317
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533209
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533826
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536138
537035
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541408
541522
541608
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550109
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550312
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550711
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552307
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553209
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554205
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556507
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557208
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563218
563323
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627350
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615715
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616157
616256
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616569
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616756
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617068
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629232
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635226
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638304
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672700
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674200
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675600
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675900
676200

650611
651111
651226
651313
651406
652503
652605
652706
652806
653111
653207
653312
653412
654115
654223
654319
654415
654613
654817
655999
657509
657614
657704
657803
657911
661022
661111
661208
661314
661513
661606
662209
662416
662508
663509
663613
663716
665499
665628
665708
665808
665907
666139
666213
666319
666411
666511
671508
671612
672109
672405
672507
672607
672713
673207
673406
673504
674124
674214
674311
674412
674507
674609
674805
675509
675606
675707
675814
675915
676218
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677700
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679100
679200
679300
710024
710089
710200
710600
711200
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711400
711500
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711700
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713400
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721200
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678712
679119
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711200
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711600
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721200
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721600
721700
722200
722300
722400
723000
723100
723200
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723400
723500
723600
724100
724200
724300
724400
725000
725100
725200
725300
725400
725500
725600
725700
725800
726000
726100
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726400
727000
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731800
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734100
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723100
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733309
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734212
734312
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735218
735306
735414
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737100
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741020
741200
741300
741400
741500
741600
742100
742200
742300
742400
742500
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743400
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744200
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744400
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744600
745000
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746400
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747400
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748300
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750100
750200
750300
750400
751100
751300
751500
751600
753000
753400
755000
756000
756200
756300
756400
756500
810000

736113
736206
736303
736404
737109
737209
737316
741018
741039
741211
741318
741416
741509
741619
742116
742221
742313
742406
742513
743028
743324
743421
744031
744112
744209
744321
744414
744522
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745004
745115
745217
745309
745414
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745719
746055
746318
746413
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747003
747106
747204
747312
747409
747506
747609
748112
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748308
748414
748508
750029
750105
750206
750333
750414
751104
751307
751508
751608
753005
753409
755000
756008
756214
756306
756411
756504
810029
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810300
810400
810500
810600
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810800
810900
811100
811200
811300
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811600
811700
811800
811900
812100
812200
813000
813100
813200
813500
814000
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815100
815200
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815400
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816100
816200
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816400
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831200
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831400
831500
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833200
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833400
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834600
834700
834800
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835100
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835400
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810402
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810601
810704
810818
810907
811105
811202
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811402
811501
811607
811704
811800
811900
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812200
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813104
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813500
814002
814100
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815300
815400
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816300
816401
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817201
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831115
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831407
831511
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831816
831907
832067
832117
832219
833019
833216
833307
833400
833506
834035
834411
834506
834615
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834808
835014
835123
835222
835314
835408
835507
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850600
850700
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851100
851200
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851500
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835718
835819
836108
836205
836410
836509
836604
836707
836806
838015
838106
838207
839129
839211
839305
841023
841113
841205
841315
841407
841513
841606
841803
841904
842021
842109
842209
842316
843018
843109
843206
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843505
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844209
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845462
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848016
848116
848209
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860300
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050011
050013
050017
050020

050007
050011
050014
050017
050020

Arauca
Baranoa
Bosconia
Buenavista
Buga La Grande
Caicedonia
Cajamarca
Caqueza
Carepa
Caucasia
Cerrito
Chicoral
Chigorodo
Chipaque
Circasia
Codazzi
Covenas

El Carmen
Fundacion
Guacari
Guaduas
Gualanday
Guamo

La Union

La Victoria
La Virginia
Lorica
Magangue
Malaga
Mamonal
Melgar
Moniquira
Montelibano
Natagaima
Obando
Ocana

Oiba
Pamplona
Piedecuesta
Piendamo
Planeta Rica
Puerto Tejada
Purificacion
Rio Sucio
Roldanillo
Sabana Larga
Saldana

San Alberto
San Gil

San Jose Del Guaviare
San Martin
Santander De Quilichao
Sasaima
Sevilla
Simijaca
Socorro
Supia

Tibito

Tolu
Tuquerres
Turbo

Tuta

Velez

Yopal

Zarzal
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050033
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050041
050043
050047
051010
051017
051020
051027
051030
051037
051040
051047
051050
051053
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